1985 KX250 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
TRANSMISSION

E1361-0135

13128C

131209E

R R W NS W 4

Y

13129G

920464

I R T N

13144/A/B

P

92033A

92033D

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1985 KX250

PARTS LIST
TRANSMISSION

ITEM NAME

SHAFT-TRANSMISSION | (Ref # 13127)
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION O (Ref # 13128)
LOW GEAR,OUTPUT,32T (Ref # 13129)
TOP GEAR,OUTPUT,24T (Ref # 13129A)
GEAR,INPUT 3RD,18T (Ref # 13129B)
TOP GEAR,DRIVE (Ref # 13129C)
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,17T (Ref # 13129D)
GEAR,INPUT 4TH,22T (Ref # 13129E)
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,30T (Ref # 13129F)
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,25T (Ref # 13129G)
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,25T (Ref # 13129H)
ENGINE SPROCKET 13T (Ref # 13144)
ENGINE SPROCKET,14T (Ref # 13144A)
SPROCKET,ENGINE,15T (Ref # 13144B)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR-ENG SPROKET (Ref # 92027)
CIRCLIP (Ref # 92033)

CIRCLIP,18MM (Ref # 92033A)
CIRCLIP,16MM (Ref # 92033B)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033C)
RING-SNAP,25MM (Ref # 92033D)
BEARING-NEEDLE,KT202 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE (Ref # 92046A)

"O" RING (Ref # 92055)

PART NUMBER

13127-1120
13128-1047
13129-1160
13129-1164
13129-1956
13129-1206
13129-1392
13129-1393
13129-1394
13129-1395
13129-1421
13144-055
13144-1006
13144-1026
92022-271
92027-163
92033-026
92033-029
92033-032
92033-1231
92033-1089
92046-1170
92046-1184
92055-035

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1



