

1985 KX250

PARTS LIST TRANSMISSION

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION I (Ref # 13127)	13127-1120	1
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION O (Ref # 13128)	13128-1047	1
LOW GEAR,OUTPUT,32T (Ref # 13129)	13129-1160	1
TOP GEAR,OUTPUT,24T (Ref # 13129A)	13129-1164	1
GEAR,INPUT 3RD,18T (Ref # 13129B)	13129-1956	1
TOP GEAR,DRIVE (Ref # 13129C)	13129-1206	1
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,17T (Ref # 13129D)	13129-1392	1
GEAR,INPUT 4TH,22T (Ref # 13129E)	13129-1393	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,30T (Ref # 13129F)	13129-1394	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,25T (Ref # 13129G)	13129-1395	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,25T (Ref # 13129H)	13129-1421	1
ENGINE SPROCKET 13T (Ref # 13144)	13144-055	1
ENGINE SPROCKET,14T (Ref # 13144A)	13144-1006	1
SPROCKET,ENGINE,15T (Ref # 13144B)	13144-1026	1
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022)	92022-271	1
COLLAR-ENG SPROKET (Ref # 92027)	92027-163	1
CIRCLIP (Ref # 92033)	92033-026	1
CIRCLIP,18MM (Ref # 92033A)	92033-029	1
CIRCLIP,16MM (Ref # 92033B)	92033-032	1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033C)	92033-1231	3
RING-SNAP,25MM (Ref # 92033D)	92033-1089	3
BEARING-NEEDLE,KT202 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1170	1
BEARING-NEEDLE (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1184	1
"O" RING (Ref # 92055)	92055-035	1